Breathitt County Bus List
2021-2022

Bus #
27
30
44
48
60
191
201
202
211
1301
1302
1303
1321
1324
1333
1336
1401
1402
1403
1501
1502
1601
1602
1701
1702
1703

Driver Names
David Fletcher
Andrew Turner
Anthony Vailiencourt
Anthony Childers
William Mcintosh
Russell Morgan
Scott Spencer
Bobby Fraley
Kayla Banks
Yawnie Burton
Josh Combs
Henry Noble
David Haddix
Harlan Day
James Barrett
Jason Belcher
Charles Fugate
Eddie Baker
Daniel Speas
Greg Snowden
Roy Moore

Paul Stevens
Frank Branson
Linville Barnett
Bess Gross
Justin Turner

Substitute Drivers
Patrick Riley
Robert Stamper

Jill Neace

Garland Davis
Doug Gross
Darren Fisher

Garage Staff
Obie Stewart
Bobby Mullins
Scottie Spicer
Jalen Banks

Transportation Director
Anthony Mullins




